Product Data Sheet
Astro Wrap
Astroflame (Fireseals) LTD : Unit 8 , I.O Centre : Stephenson Road : Segensworth : Fareham : PO15 5RU
T - 01329 844500 : F - 01329 844600 : W - www.astroflame.com : E - sales@astroflame.com
Revision 7 - 17th January 2020

• Fire resistance testing to EN 1366-3 EI 120,
 and BS 476 240mins.
• Suitable for wall and floor installation.
• Tested in Block Wall, Concrete and Masonry.
• Tested in Concrete Floors.
• Long life and is easy to use.
• Certifire 3rd Party Accreditation.
 Product Description
Astro Wrap
Intumescent Pipe Wrap
E - sales@astroflame.comW - www.astroflame.comF - 01329 844600 T - 01329 844500 Page 2
Product Code Product Description Size Rating
AFIPW200/2 Astro Wrap 200mm 2hr Rated 200mm 2 Hour
 Product Availability
Astroflame Pipe Wraps come available in many standard sizes to suit eg. 55, 82, 110, and 160mm diameter pipes with
either 2hr or up to 4 hour fire resistance.
Product Code Product Description Size Rating
AFIPW32/4 Astro Wrap 32mm 4hr Rated 32mm 4 Hour
AFIPW40/4 Astro Wrap 40mm 4hr Rated 40mm 4 Hour
AFIPW55/4 Astro Wrap 55mm 4hr Rated 55mm 4 Hour
AFIPW63/4 Astro Wrap 63mm 4hr Rated 63mm 4 Hour
AFIPW75/4 Astro Wrap 75mm 4hr Rated 75mm 4 Hour
AFIPW82/4 Astro Wrap 82mm 4hr Rated 82mm 4 Hour
AFIPW90/4 Astro Wrap 90mm 4hr Rated 90mm 4 Hour
AFIPW110/4 Astro Wrap 110mm 4hr Rated 110mm 4 Hour
AFIPW125/4 Astro Wrap 125mm 4hr Rated 125mm 4 Hour
AFIPW160/4 Astro Wrap 160mm 4hr Rated 160mm 4 Hour
Please see installation sheet - This can be requested from our sales team T: 01329 844 500
or E: sales@astroflame.com
 Installation
 To Order & Specify
Please see (SDS) Safety Data sheet - This can be requested from our sales team T: 01329 844 500
or E: sales@astroflame.com
 Health and Safety
Please contact us and quote the following information - Quantity / Product Code /   Product Description   / Size
Typical example:- 20/  AFIPW160/4P  /  Astro Wrap  / 160mm / 4 Hour
>> Tel: 01329 844 500 or >> Email: sales@astroflame.com
As part of our policy of ongoing improvements, we reserve the right to modify, alter or change product specifications without giving notice. Product illustrations
are representations only. All information contained in this document is provided for guidance only, and as ASTROFLAME (FIRE SEALS) LTD has no control over the
specific application or installation methods of the products, or of the prevailing site conditions, no warranties expressed or implied are intended to be given as to